
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

28 

66 

56 

5 

47 

19 

55 

17 

91 

63 

27 

92 

41 

G14 

7 

74 

4 

45 

11 

37 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Jan MOHR 

Rob HARTOG 

Julian PUFFE 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Gabriel NODERER 

Bastien MACKELS 

Leandro Denis MERCADO 

Côme GEENEN 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Marc-Reiner SCHMIDT 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Daniel RUBIN 

Ricardo BRINK 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

ARG 

BEL 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Wilbers-BMW-Racing 

GERT56 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Team SWPN 

GERT56 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Kiefer Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

HRP Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Vigenon Racing Team 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Eder Racing 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Rubin Racing Team 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.-F73 Academy / Werk 2 Racing Team by MCA 

HRP Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:24.009 

1:24.869 

1:25.199 

1:25.311 

1:25.515 

1:25.890 

1:25.979 

1:26.031 

1:26.067 

1:26.190 

1:26.346 

1:26.364 

1:26.483 

1:26.537 

1:26.661 

1:26.959 

1:26.976 

1:27.068 

1:27.100 

1:27.468 

Diff. 

0.860 

1.190 

1.302 

1.506 

1.881 

1.970 

2.022 

2.058 

2.181 

2.337 

2.355 

2.474 

2.528 

2.652 

2.950 

2.967 

3.059 

3.091 

3.459 

Abstand 

0.860 

0.330 

0.112 

0.204 

0.375 

0.089 

0.052 

0.036 

0.123 

0.156 

0.018 

0.119 

0.054 

0.124 

0.298 

0.017 

0.092 

0.032 

0.368 

FP1 Best 

1:24.263 

1:25.800 

1:25.902 

1:26.113 

1:26.510 

1:26.555 

1:27.006 

1:27.319 

1:26.067 

1:26.829 

1:29.351 

1:27.205 

1:27.054 

1:27.321 

1:26.762 

1:27.659 

1:27.857 

1:28.557 

1:27.825 

1:29.524 

FP2 Best 

1:24.009 

1:24.869 

1:25.199 

1:25.311 

1:25.515 

1:25.890 

1:25.979 

1:26.031 

1:26.083 

1:26.190 

1:26.346 

1:26.364 

1:26.483 

1:26.537 

1:26.661 

1:26.959 

1:26.976 

1:27.068 

1:27.100 

1:27.468 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 
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www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
IDM Superbike 1000 

FP1 + FP2 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

St.Nr. 

25 

39 

36 

85 

65 

Name 

Max SCHMIDT 

Sandro WAGNER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Björn STUPPI 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

UAE 

Bewerber 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

MotoLife 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

Kiefer Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:27.502 

1:27.741 

1:28.306 

1:29.662 

Diff. 

3.493 

3.732 

4.297 

5.653 

Abstand 

0.034 

0.239 

0.565 

1.356 

FP1 Best 

1:28.165 

1:28.499 

1:28.936 

1:29.662 

FP2 Best 

1:27.502 

1:27.741 

1:28.306 

1:30.020 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
IDM Superbike 1000 

FP1 + FP2 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 
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